

IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-001	GROMMET, 1/4" X 1 1/4", SEALING; (EA/1/1)	1623	\$2.44	1
10-013	BUSHING, 3/8 OD X .194 ID X 1/4 W, NYLON; (EA/4/4)	2598	\$1.27	4
10-016	BUSHING, 0.6" OD X .506" ID X 0.612, NYLON; (EA/2/2)	2619	\$1.27	4
10-020	SPACER , BLACK; (EA/1/1)	2905	\$12.00	4
10-023	FLOAT, 4.3" SQ X 2" T, GRAY OR WHITE, IG JETS; (EA/2/2)	3109	\$3.60	6
10-032	SK LOCKING SCREW ASSY;(EA/1/1)	SK8740	\$9.98	1
10-034	BRACKET, FLOAT; (EA/1/1)	3477	\$2.44	6
10-043	CLIP, MAGNET MOUNTING; (EA/1/1)	4630	\$1.27	1
10-047	FILTER SCREEN, RECTANGLE, BLUE, NO STRINGS, (EA/1/1)	5310	\$27.88	2
10-061	CAP PLUG, BLACK, 1 1/8"; (EA/3/3)	8353	\$1.27	3
10-062	RING, SPACER, FOR PUMP MOTORS; (EA/1/1)	8724	\$9.98	1
10-067	TUBING, CLEAR, POWER WASH; (EA/2/2)	300096	\$1.10	6
10-074	ELBOW, NATURAL, PW SYSTEM; (EA/2/2)	900030	\$1.27	6
10-083	OUTLET TOP, BLACK; (EA/1/1)	2230K1	\$21.18	2
10-086	OUTLET, BOTTOM, BLACK, LARGE; (EA/1/1)	2250BK-2	\$9.12	2
10-096	SIDE PLATE, COM, BLACK; (EA/1/1)	3350BK	\$46.62	2
10-097	BUSHING, HOLE, WHITE, COM SIDE PLATE; (EA/2/2)	3351WT	\$2.76	2
10-098	BUSHING, SLOT, WHITE, COM SIDE PLATE; (EA/2/2)	3352WT	\$2.76	2
10-100	NOZZLE, JET TUBE, WHITE; (EA/2/2)	3386WT	\$4.98	6
10-103	MIDDLE PLATE, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	3388BL	\$31.85	2
10-104	WHEEL- BLACK-SMALL	3393BK	\$3.16	12
10-112	VALVE MOUNTING EXTENSION, BLACK; (EA/1/1)	8726BK	\$5.83	2
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL; (EA/2/2)	9204N	\$1.80	6
10-121	HANDLE ASSY; (EA/1/1)	A7022	\$37.31	2
10-123	VALVE HOUSING ASSY, BLACK, 4 OPENINGS; (EA/1/1)	A8730	\$58.96	1
10-127	BOTTOM LID, ASSY, BLUE, ADVANCED, W/WHEELS; (EA/1/1)	AP60OBL	\$99.00	3
10-129	OVAL TUBE ASSY, BLACK, 39.125"; (EA/1/1)	S101939	\$30.14	1
10-131	HANDLE BRACKET ASSY, BLACK, W/4 HOLES; (EA/1/1)	S1100BK4H	\$34.85	2
10-133	WHEEL ASSY, 2670BK DRILLED; (EA/1/1)	S2670BK-H	\$9.33	2
10-146	FILTER SCREEN ASSY; BLUE, W/HOLE; (EA/1/1)	S5315	\$27.88	1
10-155	SK HANDLE ASSY; PLASTIC, BLACK, INC SCREWS/NUTS; (EA/1/1)	SK7010	\$16.98	2
10-165	SPARE PARTS KIT, BOTTOM LID W/ROLLERS; (EA/1/1)	SK9600	\$10.98	3
20-022	AXLE ASSY, FG, SOLID, 45.375"; (EA/1/1)	S3433	\$30.86	1
20-023	AXLE ASSY, FG, SOLID, 45.375", W/3 HOLES; (EA/1/1)	S3433H	\$30.86	1
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	12
30-010	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2.5" F, 18-8 S/S, SKT; (EA/2/2)	2269	\$1.27	2
30-012	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-PN TC; (EA/4/4)	2302	\$1.27	8
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	6
30-014	SCREW, 10-32 .75"; S/S, PH-RD; (EA/4/4)	2304	\$1.27	4
30-015	SCREW, #8X1.175", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2500	\$1.27	4
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	8
30-023	NUT, 8-32, HEX, S/S, THIN, NYLON INSRT; (EA/4/4)	2706	\$0.84	14
30-025	SCREW, 8-32 2.75", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	2711	\$1.27	8
30-027	SCREW, 5/16-18 1.250", S/S, ALLEN CAP (EA/2/2)	2716	\$1.27	4
30-028	NUT, 5/16-18, S/S, HEX W/NYLON INSERT; (EA/2/2)	2717	\$1.27	4
30-029	SCREW, S/S, 3/8", PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	2719	\$1.27	12
30-030	SCREW, S/S, 3.5"; (EA/2/2)	2720	\$1.27	2
30-031	SCREW, 8-32X.875" PHIL PAN HD 18-8 S/S; (EA/2/2)	2724	\$1.27	2
30-035	NUT, S/S, HEX LOCK M5; (EA/2/2)	3402	\$0.84	8
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625" T; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	6
30-040	ORDER A4612PK, SCREW, S/S, SIZE S4	4612	\$1.27	1
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	6
30-051	SCREW, S/S, .25", PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	8321	\$1.27	2
30-052	SCREW, S/S, 3.25"; (EA/2/2)	8323	\$2.44	2
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	4
30-061	STAR WASHER, S/S, RETAINING CLIP; (EA/4/4)	11067	\$3.60	4
40-007	ORDER S1A6026, PUMP MOTOR, 30V, EC, PW	601503	\$216.98	2
40-009	ORDER S1A6005, PUMP MOTOR, 38V, EC, PW	A6038	\$216.98	1
60-011	POWER SUPPLY ASSY, 115/35VAC, 9 PRM SOCKET, AJMXUL; (EA/1/1)	A7167	\$458.16	1
70-003	CABLE, 2C, 16AWG, 2', BLACK; (EA/1/1)	16242	\$9.18	1
70-006	CABLE, 4C/150', 2-14/2-16 AWG, FLT, BLUE, NP; (EA/1/1)	164150	\$820.96	1
80-003	PLUG, FEMALE, 9 PIN; (EA/1/1)	1638	\$45.79	1
80-013	MAGNET, FOR SENSOR; (EA/1/1)	4629	\$1.27	2
80-014	CAPACITOR, EXTERNAL, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	6012	\$35.00	2
80-015	CONNECTOR, 2C, 18AWG, 18", BLACK; (EA/1/1)	6117	\$14.63	2
80-017	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, MINI; (EA/2/2)	7110	\$0.83	18
80-020	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, 6"; (EA/4/4)	71101	\$6.58	2
80-028	SK JUNCTION BOX, AJMT, AJMXUL, 1-SKMS01, 1-SKMS03; (EA/1/1)	SJB2301	\$151.36	1
80-035	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 1; 1 (1617) 3.5", 1 (1619) 4.5", 2 (5474); (EA/1/1)	SKMS01	\$4.98	1
80-037	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 3; 1 (1611) 2", 1 (1633); (EA/1/1)	SKMS03	\$1.98	4
80-083	SPRING, TEMPERED S/S 301 COIL.010"THICK. COMPLETE WILL REPL,S8371	8731C	\$4.66	1
90-004	FILTER BAG, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8111	\$48.97	3
90-005	FILTER BAG, MESH; (EA/1/1)	8112	\$46.75	3
95-001	ROPE ASSY, W/FLOAT, AJMXUL; (EA/1/1)	A8323	\$68.98	1